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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Shoot-em-up games

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

argus.lha
bplaneb.lha
Geeks.lha
poweroidsl2.lha
Pl
zaxxon.lha

game/shoot
game/shoot
game/shoot
game/shoot

game/shoot

Size Age Description

357K

53K
152K
418K

131K

Fast with lots of weapon powerups.

Double scroll/dual playfield biplane game
Shoot the geeks?! (all amigas)
Multitasking Asteroids, raytraced gfx, 1-4

The c64 classic Zaxxon perfectly converted
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